
Z
ec

h
st

ei
n

U
p

p
er

 R
o

tl
ie

g
en

d
Li

m
b

u
rg

G
ro

u
p

Z
1 

(W
er

ra
)

S
ilv

er
p

it
S

lo
ch

te
re

n
S

ilv
er

p
it

Fo
rm

at
io

n

Z
1 

A
n

h
yd

ri
te

(1)
(2)

Te
n

 B
o

er
U

p
p

er
 S

lo
ch

te
re

n
B

u
re

n
M

em
b

er

2704
2708
2709

2784

2890

3005

To
p

s

m

2700

2800

2900

3000

D
ep

th

m 0 15µgr.Ra-eq/ton
Gamma Ray Li

th
o

lo
g

y

340 140µs/m
Int.transit time

0.1 8000ohmm
Resistivity

2694
2698
2699

2774

2880

2995

T
V

D

m

Terschelling-1 (NAM)
53°23'35.80'' N
05°15'57.51'' E
RT 9.73 m

(1) Z1 Carbonate Mb.
(2) Coppershale Mb.


